	Steering Committee Position
	Last
	First
	Email
	Term Ends 12/31
	Outside Affiliation
	
	

	01. Graduate student 
	Silva
	David
	silvad@ohsu.edu
	2016
	OHSU
	
	

	02. Undergraduate student
	Oregon Student
	Nurse Assoc
	oregonsnapresident@gmail.com
	Ex Officio
	OSNA Pres

	
	

	03. Nursing school admin or faculty
	Bakewell-Sachs
	Susan
	bakewels@ohsu.edu
	2016
	OSHU SON
	
	

	04. At large 
	Moritz
	Stacy
	Stacy.d.moritz@gmail.com
	2017
	Acumentra
	
	

	05. At large 
	Robinson
	Melissa
	mjones2@linfield.edu
	2016
	Linfield
	
	

	06. Nursing school admin or faculty
	Moceri
	Joane
	moceri@up.edu
	2017
	UP
	
	

	07. Nursing organization
	Bitton
	Jana
	bitton@up.edu
	[suspend]
	OCN [Co-Lead]
	
	

	08. Nursing organization
	Ferris
	Jordan
	ferris@oregonrn.org
	2017
	ONA
	
	

	09. Non-nursing organization
	TBD
	TBD
	
	2016
	
	
	

	10. Non nursing organization
	Engle
	Tom
	tsengle@frontier.com
	[suspend]
	OPHA [Co-Lead]
	
	

	11. Practice 
	Fox
	Kelly
	kfox1010@comcast.net
	2016
	HPP, P.C.
	
	

	12. Practice 
	TBD
	TBD
	
	2017
	
	
	

	13. Rural
	Menkens
	Renee
	menkensr@ohsu.edu
	2016
	OSHU SON
	
	

	14. Hospital or Health system
	Bjarnason
	Dana
	bjarnaso@ohsu.edu
	2017
	OSHU Health System
	
	

	15. At large 
	Campbell
	Gladys
	gmcampbel4@aol.com 
	2016
	Unaffiliated
	
	

	16. At large 
	Crosley
	Virlena
	vcrosle@linfield.edu
	2017
	Linfield
	
	

	17. At large 
	Brewington
	Edward
	ebrew612@comcast.net
	2016
	AARP
	
	

	18. At large 
	Kozy
	Mallie
	Malliekozy50@msn.com
	2017
	UP
	
	

	19. At large 
	Ingwerson
	Joy
	joy.ingwerson@state.or.us
	2016
	BON
	
	

	20. At large 
	Foster
	Denise
	fosterde@ohsu.edu
	2017
	
	
	


           















June 12, 2016
